LUNEDI'
MARTEDI'
MERCOLEDI'
VENERDI'
LUNEDI'
MARTEDI'
MERCOLEDI'
VENERDI'
LUNEDI'
MARTEDI'
MERCOLEDI'
VENERDI'

Calendario CQC — Ottobre 2021

Parte Persone

10/01/22
11/01/22
12/01/22
14/01/22
17/01/22
18/01/22
19/01/22
21/01/22
24/01/22
25/01/22
26/01/22
28/01/22

19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-22:00
19:00-21:00



